Uber

Thanks for tipping, Sheila

Here's your updated receipt for Rita's Italian Ice (136 Huntingdon Pike).

Total

August 12,2021

$70.84

1 Ttalian Ice

Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96
Choice of Ice Flavor
Cherry $0.00

1 Italian Ice

Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96
Choice of Ice Flavor
Cherry $0.00

1 Italian Ice
Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96

Choice of Ice Flavor
Wild Black Cherry $0.00

2 Ttalian Ice

Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96
Choice of Ice Flavor

Pina Colada $0.00

1 Ttalian Ice

Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96
Choice of Ice Flavor
Mango $0.00

1 Ttalian Ice

Choice of Size: Italian Ice
Quart of Italian Ice $3.96
Choice of Ice Flavor
Mango $0.00

Subtotal

Tax

Service Fee
Delivery Fee
Delivery person tip

Promotion

Amount Charged

eee 0457
e 0457

You ordered from Rita's Italian Ice (136 Huntingdon Pike)

Picked up from

136 Huntingdon Pike, Jenkintown, PA 19046, US

Delivered to

1680 Huntingdon Pike, Huntingdon Valley, PA
19006, US

$7.55

§7.55

$7.55

§7.55

§7.55

$7.55

$52.85
$3.56
$5.00
$1.49
$9.43
-$1.49

$61.41
$9.43



