Uber August 12, 2021

Thanks for tipping, Sheila

Here's your updated receipt for Rita's Italian Ice (136 Huntingdon Pike).

Total	\$70.84
I Italian Ice Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96	\$7.55
Choice of Ice Flavor Cherry \$0.00	
1 Italian Ice	\$7.55
Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96 Choice of Ice Flavor Cherry \$0.00	
1 Italian Ice	\$7.55
Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96 Choice of Ice Flavor Wild Black Cherry \$0.00	
2 Italian Ice	\$7.55
Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96 Choice of Ice Flavor Pina Colada \$0.00	
1 Italian Ice	\$7.55
Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96 Choice of Ice Flavor Mango \$0.00	
1 Italian Ice	\$7.55
Choice of Size: Italian Ice Quart of Italian Ice \$3.96 Choice of Ice Flavor Mango \$0.00	
Subtotal	\$52.85
Tax	\$3.56
Service Fee	\$5.00
Delivery Fee	\$1.49
Delivery person tip	\$9.43
Promotion	-\$1.49
Amount Charged	
<i>VISA</i> •••• 0457	\$61.41
V/SA •••• 0457	\$9.43

You ordered from Rita's Italian Ice (136 Huntingdon Pike)

Picked up from Delivered to

136 Huntingdon Pike, Jenkintown, PA 19046, US

1680 Huntingdon Pike, Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006, US